
Time Unit Lecturer Room Time Unit Lecturer Room Time Unit Lecturer Room

10:30am - 

1pm

Ministry Training for Women C*

PC157-503/ -803

Dates: 16/2; 2/3; 16/3;11/5; 25/5

CR 2pm-3:30pm Staff Meetings

8:45am - 

1pm

Issues in Professional Chaplaincy^

DE024-712/ -812

Dates: 9/2; 9/3; 27/4; 18/5

JPa 2 - 3pm
Issues in Professional Chaplaincy^ (ctd)

DE024-712/ -812

Dates: 9/2; 9/3; 27/4; 18/5

JPa

8:45am -

12pm

Foundational Christian Beliefs^

TH005-512/ -612/ -812
JMc 12:05 - 1pm Dining 6 - 9pm

Old Testament Foundations

OT001-512/ -612^/ -812
PB

8:45am - 

12pm

The Church in God's Mission

PC129-612/-712^/ -812/ PC206-912^
CC

8:45am - 

12pm

Romans (Greek)^

NT027-612/ -712/ -812/ NT207-912^
IS

8:45am - 

1pm

Issues in Professional Chaplaincy^

DE024-712/ -812

Dates: 10/2; 10/3; 28/4; 19/5

JPa 2 - 3pm
Issues in Professional Chaplaincy^ (ctd)

DE024-712/ -812

Dates: 10/2; 10/3; 28/4; 19/5

JPa

8:45am - 

12pm

Intro to Greek Exegesis (John's Gospel)^

NT028-612/ -712/ -812
MS

8:45am - 

12pm

Jesus and The Gospels

NT001-512/ -612^/ -812
MS 12 - 1pm Aud

8:45am - 

12pm

Biblical Hebrew A

LA003-612/ -812

NB: Extra Classes: 8.45am-12pm 27/ 28/ 29 Jan

PB 1 - 1:45pm Dining

8:45am - 

12pm

Early Church History

CH005-512/ -612^/ -812
CC/EK 1:45 - 2:30pm Various

8:45am - 

12pm

The Westminster Confession in Historical 

and Australian Context^

CH012-712/ -812/ -912

JMc

8:45am - 

12pm

New Testament Greek A

LA005-612/ -812

NB: Extra Classes  8.45am-12pm on 27/ 28/ 29 Jan

IS 2 - 5pm
Pastoral Care^

PC002-612/ -712/ -812/ PC206-912
CC

8:45am - 

12pm

The Pentateuch (English)^

OT008-612/ -712/ -812/ OT206-912
PB 2 - 5pm

Australian Presbyterianism in its 

International Context

CH017-712/ -812/ -912^

PBa

9:45am - 

1pm

The Pentateuch (Hebrew)^

OT009-612/ -712/ -812/ OT207-912
PB

8:45am - 

12pm

Thinking Theologically^

TH023-612/ -712/ -812/ TH206-912
JMc

1st Year

2nd Year ^ Pre &/or Co-requisites &/or Exclusions apply (please check with Registrar)

3rd Year * Contact Registrar for AQF level 6 or 7 to complete your Bachelor course

4th Year

3rd/4th Year

Semester 1 2026 - On Campus Weekly Classes
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Morning Afternoon
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Pastoral Care Groups

Chapel

Lunch

Living for Christ (includes lunch)

Lecturers

CC: Cameron Clausing

CR: Carmelina Read

EK: Elliot Ku

IS: Ian Smith

JMc: John McClean

JPa: Joseph Park

JP: Jonathan Pratt

MS: Murray Smith

PBa: Peter Barnes

PB: Paul Byun

Key Dates for Semester 1 2026

1st Quarter: 2/2 - 20/3

Missions: 22/3 - 29/3

NZ Intensive: 23/3 - 27/3

Sydney Intensive: 20/4 - 24/4

2nd Quarter: 27/4 - 29/5

Study Break: 1/6 - 5/6

Exam Period: 8/6 - 12/6

Last Updated: 23rd Sept 2025



Time Unit Time Unit Unit Lecturer

M
o

n 10:30am - 

1pm

Ministry Training for Women C*

PC157-503/ -803

Dates: 16/2; 2/3; 16/3; 11/5; 25/5

New Testament Greek A

LA005-612/ -812
IS

T
u

e

6pm - 9pm
Old Testament Foundations

OT001-512/ -612^/ -812

Biblical Hebrew A

LA003 -612/ -812
GG

W
e

d 8:45am - 

12pm

Biblical Hebrew A

LA003-612/ -812

NB: Extra Classes: 8.45am-12pm 27/ 28/ 29 Jan

Introduction to Research Methods

AS001-812/ -912
JP

W
e

d 8:45am - 

12pm

Jesus and The Gospels

NT001-512/ -612^/ -812

Foundational Christian Beliefs^

TH005-512/ -612/ -812
JMc

Lecturer Unit Date Time

IS
New Testament Greek A

LA005-612/ -812
 27, 28, 29 Jan

8:45am - 

12pm

PB
Biblical Hebrew A

LA003 -612/ -812
27, 28, 29 Jan

8:45am - 

12pm

JP
Internship Orientation (Years 1 - 3) - New 

Interns and Coaches Only

n500, n501, n502

3-Feb 2pm -  4pm

JP Traineeship Skills Seminars (first years only) 4, 11, 18 Feb 3pm - 5pm

JP
Developing Disciples and Leaders^

PC038-712/ -812/ -912

6, 13, 20

Feb
9am -  5pm

JP
Guided Leadership Formation B^ 

(Leading Skills 1)

PC101-503/ -603/ -703/ -803

10, 17, 24 Feb 1.30pm - 5pm

JP/ MB
Pastoral Skills Workshop^

n504

27 Feb,  20 

Mar, 1 May
8:45am- 1pm

CC Mock Presbytery 13-Mar
8.45am - 

12pm

IS
Jesus and The Gospels (NZ)

NT001-512/ -812
23 - 27 Mar

8:45am -

4pm

MS
The Bible in Context (Greece & Turkey Study 

Tour)

BB202-612/ -712/ -812/ -912

30 Mar- 17 Apr

MS/NG
Introduction to Biblical Theology

BB001-512/ -612^/ -812
20 - 24 April

8.45am - 

4pm

JP
Internship 3 (Preaching) Retreat^

n502
15 May 9am -  5pm

JP
Internship 1 (Pastoral) Retreat^

n500
22 May 9am -  5pm

JP
Internship 2 (Leadership) Retreat^

n501
29 May 9am -  5pm

^ Pre &/or Co-requisites &/or Exclusions apply (please check with Registrar)

1st Year * Contact Registrar for AQF level 6 or 7 to complete your Bachelor course

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

3rd/4th Year

F
ri

Key Dates for Semester 1 2026

1st Quarter: 2/2 - 20/3

Missions: 22/3 - 29/3

NZ Intensive: 23/3 - 27/3

Sydney Intensive: 20/4 - 24/4

2nd Quarter: 27/4 - 29/5

Study Break: 1/6 -5/6

Exam Period: 8/6 - 12/6

Semester 1 2026 - Online & Intensive Classes
Synchronous Online (via Zoom) Morning Synchronous Online (via Zoom) Evening

Lecturer
Asynchronous Online

Intensive Classes

Lecturers

CC: Cameron Clausing

CR: Carmelina Read

GG: Greg Goswell

IS: Ian Smith

JMc: John McClean

JP: Jonathan Pratt

MB: Michael Bedros

MS: Murray Smith

NG: Nancy Guthrie

PB: Paul Byun

Lecturer

CR

PB

PB

MS

Last Updated: 29th February 2024


